

Proxy Form

Edmonton Chamber of Commerce
Annual General Meeting of Members

The undersigned member of the Edmonton Chamber of Commerce (Edmonton Chamber) hereby appoints the Chair of the Board of Directors of the Edmonton Chamber, or an Edmonton Chamber member in good standing, as nominee, to attend, act and vote on behalf of the undersigned at the Annual General Meeting of the members of the Edmonton Chamber to be held on **Wednesday, April 21** at **4:30pm**.

The undersigned revokes any proxies dated prior to the date noted.			
Name			
Company			
Signature			
Date			

Please send a completed form by ${\bf Friday, April\ 16, 2021\ at\ 4:00pm\ to:}$

Katie Schlender Conference Centre Coordinator kschlender@edmontonchamber.com

Fax: 780.424.7946